Autostrada A32 — Dati traffico 2020

Evoluzione Mensile del Traffico nel 2020

Traffico
Avigliana
Gennaio

Febbraio
Marzo
Aprile
Maggio
Giugno
Luglio
Agosto
Settembre
Ottobre
Novembre

Dicembre
TOTALE
Dall'inizio
dell'anno

Traffico Salbertrand

Gennaio
Febbraio

Marzo
Aprile
Maggio
Giugno
Luglio
Agosto
Settembre
Ottobre
Novembre

Dicembre
TOTALE
Dall'inizio
dell'anno

Veicoli
Leggeri

341.965
290.770
118.441
30.419
120.488
227.175
358.523
398.259
226.056
189.525
105.368
160.725

2.567.714

Veicoli
Leggeri

289.123
239.970

93.060

15.940

80.602

166.702
282.252
334.149
170.647
154.724
126.990
118.737

1.969.682

Veicoli
Pesanti

102.114
103.330
80.691
51.528
75.685
97.397
121.590
89.478
107.068
108.745
100.063
95.295

1.132.984

Veicoli
Pesanti
98.403

98.764
77.278
48.452
70.988
91.470
112.191
83.311
100.678
102.813
96.373
90.350

1.071.071

Traffico
Totale

444.079
394.100
199.132
81.947
196.173
324.572
480.113
487.737
333.124
298.270
205.431
256.020

3.700.698

Traffico
Totale
387.526

338.734
170.338
64.392
151.590
258.172
394.443
417.460
229.803
229.803
163.806
209.087

3.040.753



Traffico Totale Barriere

Gennaio
Febbraio

Marzo
Aprile
Maggio
Giugno
Luglio
Agosto
Settembre
Ottobre
Novembre

Dicembre
TOTALE
Dall'inizio
dell'anno

Veicoli
Leggeri

631.088
530.740

211.501
46.359
201.090
393.877
640.775
732.408
380.780
316.515
172.801
279.462

4.537.396

Veicoli
Pesanti
200.517

202.094
157.969
99.980
146.673
188.867
233.781
172.789
207.746
211.558
196.436
185.645

2.204.055

Traffico
Totale
831.605

732.834
369.470
146.339
347.763
582.744
874.556
905.197
588.526
528.073
369.237
465.107

6.741.451



